
2026-2027 Tuition Fee Schedule 

This schedule has been prepared and should be read with our Fees and Enrolment Policies. 
*Indicates a base fee; all other fees (NSF, late fees) are non-base fees as per CCEYA regulations.

www.montessori.on.ca

$1,285 Enrolment Deposit* due March 1, 2026

PLAN B - TWO PAYMENTS

 DEPOSIT + TWO PAYMENTS 

1st Child:
2nd Child:
3rd Child:

TODDLER*
$20,502

$10,251
$9,226
$8,201

$9,613
$8,652
$7,690

PLAN C - MONTHLY PAYMENTS

 DEPOSIT + 11 PAYMENTS 
 

1st Child:
2nd Child:
3rd Child:

TODDLER*
$20,702

$1,882
$1,694
$1,506

$1,766
$1,589
$1,413

CASA, ELEMENTARY & JUNIOR HIGH*
$19,226

CASA, ELEMENTARY & JUNIOR HIGH*
$19,426

PLAN A - ONE PAYMENT

  DEPOSIT + ONE PAYMENT  
 

1st Child:
2nd Child:
3rd Child:

CASA, ELEMENTARY & JUNIOR HIGH*
$19,026

$19,026
$17,123
$15,221

TODDLER*
$20,302

$20,302
$18,272
$16,242

DUE APRIL 15, 2026

DUE APRIL 15, 2026 and JUNE 15, 2026

DUE APRIL 1, 2026 to FEBRUARY 1, 2027

Plan A - $1,342 x 1 payment
Plan B - $671 x 2 payments
Plan C - $122 x 11 payments

$150 - Lower Elementary
$800 - Upper Elementary
$1,350 - Junior High

LUNCH FEE*
Toddler, Casa and Junior High

 ACTIVITY FEE
Year 1 - 8

Due with selected 
tuition Payment Plan. Due September 1, 2026

EARLY/EXTENDED HOURS
PROGRAM (Optional)

Annual - $850 AM / $1,000 PM
Monthly - $110 AM / $130 PM
$30 - Urgent Need Request

Registration due June 30, 2026 
Payment due September 1, 2026

 FACILITIES FEE*

ADDITIONAL FEES

Due with selected 
tuition Payment Plan.

A one-time fee for 
new students only.
          $350


